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Maavalaisin Deko-Light Asymmetrical hopea 230V 11.9W 700Im 35-45°

IP67 830
Tuotekoodi 20314

Varilampétila
Valovirta

Brandi
Syottdjannite
Teho

Linssin kulma

Cri
Kotelointiluokka
Kayttoika

Korkeus

Halkaisija
Asennusaukon halkaisija
Paino

Paketin paino
Rungon vari
Rungon materiaali
Kytkentamaara
Iskunkestavyys
Kayttolampdtila
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Deko-Light
230V

11.9wW
35-45°

80

IP67

25000h
111.0mm
173.0mm
157mm
1912g

20859

hopea

metalli + lasi
100000kertaa
IK09

-20 ~ 40°C

(+372) 56 202 303

Kadaka katu 3/3, 10621 Tallinna, Viro, info@ledhouse.ee
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